Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
Mexico:  Tel +52 614 478 0400

PRODUCT
SELECTOR
AUTOMOTIVE
GRADE
Part Number
Size
(mm)
Inductance
(µH)
Heating Current Irms
(A)
Saturation Current Isat
(A)
Operating Temperature
 (ºC)
SRN2010BTA-100M 2 x 1.6 x 0.9 10 0.72 0.62
-55 to +125
SRN2010BTA-150M 2 x 1.6 x 0.9 15 0.6 0.46
SRN2010BTA-180M 2 x 1.6 x 0.9 18 0.55 0.42
SRN2010BTA-220M 2 x 1.6 x 0.9 22 0.5 0.38
SRN2510BTA-220M 2 x 2.5 x 0.9 22 0.62 0.52
SRN3010BTA-470M 3 x 3 x 0.9 47 0.45 0.36
SRN3015BTA-101M 3 x 3 x 1.3 100 0.4 0.33
SRN4018BTA-151M 4 x 4 x 1.6 150 0.22 0.24
SRN4018BTA-221M 4 x 4 x 1.6 220 0.17 0.275